IPLEX ENERGY AND COMMUNICATIONS - MAY  2026 WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ
ENERGY & COMMS SYSTEMS
Specification and installation guide
ENERGY & COMMUNICATIONS
SPECIFICATION AND INSTALLATION GUIDE
MAY  22026
4
The Iplex vision is to be the

Joint Type - Spigot/Socket SCJ
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code **Duty
Classification
Stiffness
Class
Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)
Minimum
Internal
Diameter (mm)
Bundle/Pack
QTY
20 IPLEXVOLTA.20HD.GY.4 HD4431 N/A 19.9 16.2 10/1560
25 IPLEXVOLTA.25HD.GY.4 HD4431 N/A 24.9 20.5 10/1100
32 IPLEXVOLTA.32HD.GY.4 HD4431 N/A 31.9 27.0 10/640
40 IPLEXVOLTA.40HD.GY.4 HD4431 N/A 39.9 34.3 10/420
50 IPLEXVOLTA.50HD.GY.4 HD4431 N/A 49.9 43.5 5/280
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code **Duty
Classification
Stiffness
Class
Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)
Minimum
Internal
Diameter (mm)
Bundle/Pack
QTY
20 IPLEXVOLTA.20.HD.OR.4 HD4431 N/A 19.9 16.2 10/1560
25 IPLEXVOLTA.25.HD.OR.4 HD4431 N/A 24.9 20.5 10/1100
32 IPLEXVOLTA.32.HD.OR.4 HD4431 N/A 31.9 27.0 10/640
40 IPLEXVOLTA.40.HD.OR.4 HD4431 N/A 39.9 34.3 10/420
50 IPLEXVOLTA.50.HD.OR.4 HD4431 N/A 49.9 43.5 5/280
SECTION 1
ELECTRICAL
PRODUCT RANGE
IPLEX ENERGY AND COMMUNICATIONS - MAY 2026 WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ 9
IPLEX ENERGY AND COMMUNICATIONS - MAY  2026 10WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ
IPLEX VOLTA™ PVC-U RIGID ELECTRICAL DUCT - (ORANGE): BELOW GROUND APPLICATIONS (TO AS/NZS 61386.21)
Joint Type - Spigot/Socket SCJ
2700 SERIES PVC-U RIGID ELECTRICAL DUCT - (ORANGE): BELOW GROUND APPLICATIONS (TO AS/NZS 2053.2)
Joint Type - Spigot/Socket SCJ
**Nominal diameter 32mm, 40mm, 50mm and 65mm PVC-U ducts coloured orange are manufactured to the OD and wall thickness dimensions of AS/NZS 1260.
Note: SN class and Duty Classification are not included in AS/NZS 1260 for these sizes, but these particular size dimensions deliver equivalent mechanical performance in excess of
Heavy Duty Classification / SN10.
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code **Duty
Classification
Stiffness
Class
Mean Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Minimum
Internal
Diameter (mm)
Bundle/Pack
QTY
80 IPLEXVOLTA.80MD.OR.6 MD3331 N/A 82.5 77.1 88
80 IPLEXVOLTA.80HD.OR.6 HD4431 N/A 82.5 75.3 88
100 IPLEXVOLTA.100MD.OR.6 MD3331 SN4 110.2 103.2 67
100 IPLEXVOLTA.100HD.OR.6 HD4431 SN10 110.2 102.0 67
100 IPEXVOLTA.100VHD.OR.6 VHD5531 SN25 110.2 96.0 67
150 IPLEXVOLTA.150MD.OR.6 MD3331 SN4 160.3 150.4 28
150 IPLEXVOLTA.150HD.OR.6 HD4431 SN10 160.3 148.8 28
150 IPLEXVOLTA.150VHD.OR.6 VHD5531 SN25 160.3 141.4 28
200 IPLEXVOLTA.200HD.OR.6 HD4431 SN10 225.3 210.3 15/1
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code **Duty

Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Colour Duty
Classification
Stiffness
Class #Joint Type Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)
Mean Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Bundle
/Pack
QTY
20mm x 6m CD80020 •• White N/A N/A Spigot/Socket SCJ 26.7 1.7 150
100mm x 6m 2780.100.LD.6 SOE ••  Green LD SN4 Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.2 3.6 67
150mm x 6m 2780.150.LD.6 SOE ••  Green LD SN4 Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.3 4.1 28
100mm x 6m COMMSDUCT.100SN10.HD.GR.6 ••  Green HD SN10 Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.2 3.8 67
150mm x 6m COMMSDUCT.150SN10.HD.GR.6 ••  Green HD SN10 Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.3 5.3 28
CHORUS BRANDED PVC-U RIGID COMMUNICATIONS DUCT
NON-CHORUS BRANDED PVC-U RIGID COMMUNICATIONS DUCT (RED)
IPLEX PVC-U RIGID COMMUNICATIONS DUCT (SALMON OR SALMON PINK)
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Colour Duty
Classification
Stiffness
Class #Joint Type
Mean Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Mean Wall
Thickness (mm)
Bundle/
Pack QTY
20mm x 6m 10012937 ••  Green N/A N/A Spigot/Socket SCJ 26.7 1.9 150
20mm x 6m 10013281 •• White N/A N/A Spigot/Socket SCJ 26.7 2.1 150
50mm x 6m P4001 ••  Green N/A N/A Rubber Ring Joint 60.3 2.6 123
100mm x 6m P4000 ••  Green SN6 N/A Rubber Ring Joint 110.2 3.6 67
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Colour Duty
Classification
Stiffness
Class #Joint Type
Mean Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Mean Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
50mm x 6m 2730.50.6 SOE •• Red N/A N/A Spigot/Socket SCJ 55.8 2.4 150
100mm x 6m 2730.100MD.6 SOE •• Red MD SN4 Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.2 3.1 67
100mm x 6m COMMSDUCT.100SN10.HD.RED.6 •• Red HD SN10 Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.2 3.8 67
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Colour Duty
Classification
Stiffness
Class #Joint Type
Mean Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Mean Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
50mm x 6m COMMSDUCT.50.SAP.6 ••  Salmon Pink N/A N/A Spigot/Socket SCJ 55.8 2.4 150
50mm x 6m 2720.50.6 SOE ••  Salmon N/A N/A Spigot/Socket SCJ 55.8 2.4 150
100mm x 6m 2720.100MD.6 SOE ••  Salmon MD SN4 Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.2 3.1 67
100mm x 6m COMMSDUCT.100SN10.HD.SA.6 ••  Salmon HD SN10 Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.2 3.8 67
150mm x 6m COMMSDUCT.150SN10.HD.SA.6 ••  Salmon HD SN10 Spigot/Socket SCJ 160.3 5.3 28
100mm x 6m COMMSDUCT.100SN10.HD.SAP.6 ••  Salmon Pink HD SN10 Spigot/Socket SCJ 110.2 3.8 67
CHORUS BRANDED PVC-U REPAIR SLEEVE FOR COMMUNICATIONS DUCT
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)

Order Code Colour Coil
Length
SDR
Rating
Mean
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Mean Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Maximum
safe axial
pulling
load (KN)
32mm COMMSDUCT.32/27.1000RMS
••  Black with red
multistripe
1000m 13.6 32.1 2.6 1.8
32mm COMMSDUCT.32/27.1000GMS
•• Black with green
multistripe
1000m 13.6 32.1 2.6 1.8
32mm COMMSDUCT.32/27.1000LMS
•• Black with violet
multistripe
1000m 13.6 32.1 2.6 1.8
32mm COMMSDUCT.32/27.1000BRMS
•• Black with brown
multistripe
1000m 13.6 32.1 2.6 1.8
110mm Teleduct PE110/97.12CXGR ••  Green 12m 17 110.5 7.0 17.8
NON-CHORUS PE FLEXIBLE COMMUNICATIONS DUCT
OD (mm) Order Code Colour Coil
Length
SDR
Rating
Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)
Mean Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Maximum
safe axial
pulling load
(KN)
32 Teleduct PE32/25.100 ••    Lime Green 100m 11 32.1 3.2 2.2
32 Teleduct PE32/25.200 ••    Lime Green 200m 11 32.1 3.2 2.2
32 Teleduct PE32/25.500 ••    Lime Green 500m 11 32.1 3.2 2.2
32 Teleduct PE32/27.200 ••    Lime Green 200m 13.6 32.1 2.6 1.8
32 Teleduct PE32/27.500 ••    Lime Green 500m 13.6 32.1 2.6 1.8
32 Teleduct PE32/28.200 ••    Lime Green 200m 17 32.1 2.0 1.5
32 Teleduct PE32/28.500 ••    Lime Green 500m 17 32.1 2.0 1.5
40 Teleduct PE40/35.200 ••    Lime Green 200m 17 40.1 2.6 2.3
50 Teleduct PE50/44.100 ••    Lime Green 100m 17 50.2 3.2 3.7
63 Teleduct PE63/55.50 ••    Lime Green 50m 17 63.3 4.0 5.8
63 Teleduct PE63/55.100 ••    Lime Green 100m 17 63.3 4.0 5.8

Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Coil Length Outside Diameter (mm) Colour SDR
10mm 200.10.150.9 IMP 150m 15.7 - 16.0 •• Yellow 9
15mm 200.15.150.9 IMP SPL* 150m 21.4 - 21.7 •• Yellow 9
20mm 200.20.150.11 IMP 150m 26.6 - 26.9 •• Yellow 11
25mm 200.25.150.11 IMP 150m 33.4 - 33.7 •• Yellow 11
32mm 200.32.50.11 IMP 50m 88.7 - 89.2 •• Yellow 11
32mm 200.32.150.11 IMP 150m 42.1 - 42.4 •• Yellow 11
50mm 200.50.100.11 IMP 100m 60.2 - 60.5 •• Yellow 11
80mm 200.80.100.11 IMP 100m 88.7 - 89.2 •• Yellow 11
100mm 200.100.100.11 IMP 100m 114.1 - 114.7 •• Yellow 11
Manufactured to AS/NZS 4130 Series 3 (Nominal Internal Diameter Series)
*This SDR not included in AS/NZS4130, but is fully mechanically compliant with AS/NZS4130
IPLEX® POLIGAS® PE GAS PIPE - METRIC (OD) DIMENSION
Nominal
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Coil Length Outside Diameter
(mm) Colour SDR
25mm 230.25SDR11.150 150m 25.1 •• Yellow 11
32mm 230.32SDR11.150 150m 32.1 •• Yellow 11
63mm 230.63SDR11.150 150m 63.3 •• Yellow 11
110mm** 230.110SDR11.15BY 15m 110.5 ••  Black with Yellow Stripes 7
Manufactured to AS/NZS 4130 Series 1
** Straight lengths
Free Standing Coil
Free Standing Coil